THE LEARNING LAB

Please log into the Parent Portal to arrange for your child’'s replacement classes.

Alternatively, you can also email us at enquiry@thelearninglab.com.sg or call usat 6733 8711 to arrange
for your child’s replacement classes. Our officers will be on hand to assist you. Our Call Centre is open
from:

Monday to Friday 10am - 8pm
Saturday 9am - 6pm
Sunday 9am - 6pm

For your reference, please find below the replacement class schedule for the classes that your child might
miss between 10 SEP 2025 to 9 DEC 2025. However, there might be cases where no suitable replacement
classes may be offered due to certain constraints. Fees will not be refunded in such cases.

Primary 3 Mathematics 2025

If your child can’t come during: Cycles

TERM 4-25
MP3.25 Option 1

10Sep  to  16Sep A Thu, 25 Sep 3pm
17 Sep to  23Sep B Thu, 2 Oct 3pm
24 Sep to  30Sep C Thu, 9 Oct 3pm

1 Oct to  70ct D Thu, 16 Oct 3pm
8 Oct to 14 0ct E Thu, 23 Oct 3pm
15 Oct to  210ct F Thu, 30 Oct 3pm
220ct  to  280ct G Thu, 6 Nov 3pm

29 Oct to  4Nov H Thu, 13 Nov 3pm
5 Nov to 11 Nov ' Thu, 20 Nov 3pm
12Nov  to  18Nov J Thu, 27 Nov 3pm
19Nov  to  25Nov K Thu, 4 Dec 3pm
26Nov  to  2Dec L Thu, 11 Dec 3pm
3 Dec to 9 Dec M

Thu, 18 Dec 3pm

*Please note that replacement classes will be held in United Square.



